MITSUBISHI Grandis 2.4 Workshop Manual

Power

Unladen Weight
Fuel System
Torque

Cargo Volume

TireSize
Displacement
Height

Top Speed
Gross Weight Limit
Length
Front/rear Track
Width

Cd

Front

Rear

Combined

276 BHP @ 7000 RPM
1102 Ibs

1 Carburetor

94 Ib-ft @ 4500 RPM
7.9 cuFT

US specs

7.10x 15

2963 cm3

42.9in

59 mph

3020 Ibs

144 in

55.7/55.4in

60in

0.364

Ventilated Discs 284 X 22 MM

Discs 240 MM X 11 MM
13.9mpg US



